Senior and Masters Women's Relay - Provisional Results

Pos Time TeamName
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NB *** Non-counting teams

00:33:07
00:34:36
00:35:12
00:36:24
00:36:26
00:36:34
00:36:43
00:37:16
00:37:33
00:37:39
00:37:55
00:38:07
00:38:55
00:39:06
00:39:06
00:39:18
00:39:25
00:39:43
00:39:45
00:40:08
00:40:14
00:40:31
00:40:41
00:41:28
00:41:54
00:42:07
00:42:19
00:42:25
00:42:27
00:42:30
00:42:30
00:42:32
00:42:59
00:43:04
00:43:08
00:43:11
00:43:24
00:43:44
00:43:51
00:44:29
00:44:53
00:45:13
00:45:50
00:46:10
00:46:15
00:46:19
00:46:29
00:46:39
00:46:54
00:47:18
00:47:21
00:48:30
00:48:40
00:51:11
00:52:56
00:53:43
00:56:13

North Shields 'B'
Morpeth 'F'
Durham Uni Tri ‘A’
Durham City 'E'
North Shields 'D*
Heaton 'C'
Wallsend 'B'
Elswick 'F'
Crook 'D’

Sund Har 'G'
Gateshead 'C'
Tynebridge 'A'
Alnwick ‘A’
Houghton 'E'
Birtley 'E'

Sund Strol 'C'
Gateshead 'E'
Low Fell 'D’
Blyth 'B'

Crook 'E'
Gosforth 'D'
Morpeth 'G'
Elswick 'I'
Elswick 'H'
North Shields 'G'
Elswick 'J'

North Shields 'E'
Derwentside 'D'
Heaton 'E'
Blackhill 'B
Claremont 'D'
Sund Har 'H'
Heaton 'D'
Houghton 'D'
Saltwell 'B'
Wallsend 'C'
Durham City 'F'
Tynebridge 'B'
Gateshead 'D’
Saltwell 'C'
Elswick 'G'
Tynedale ‘A’
North Shields 'F'
Low Fell 'E'
Derwentside 'C'
Newton Ayc 'E'
Newcastle Fro ‘A’
Claremont 'E'
Crook 'F'
Derwentside 'E'
Aurora 'B'

Sund Strol 'D'
Hunwick 'D'
Newton Ayc 'G'
Newton Ayc 'F'
Derwentside 'F'
Saltwell ‘A"

14 January 2018

Cat

SwW
SW
SwW
SW
MW35 Alison Smith
SW Dani Smythe
SW  Erin Prior
SW Catherine Lee
MW35 Kirsten
MW35 Linda Mudford
MW45 Freda
SW Mairi Clancy
MW35 Diana
MW35 Gillian
MW35 Lisa Short
MW35 Ashleigh Thorpe
SW Elizabeth Raven
MW35 Claire Diamond-
SW Claire Calverley
SW Elizabeth Wood
SW  Susan Driscoll
MW35 Helen Bruce
MW45 Susanne
SW Felicity Smith
SW Mandy
MWS55 Marie Louise
MW35 Karen Gunn
MW 35 Fiona Gilchrist
MW45 Lisa Boyd
MW35 Amanda Phillips
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW Leigh Tang
MW35 Leanne
SW Linda Gerute
MW45 Vicki McPhee
MWS55 Janet Oliver
MW55 Alison Cummings
SW Nicola Robinson
SW Molly Foggon
MW35 Wendy Bake
SW Katarzyna
MW35 Mandy Herworth
MW35 Sue Chadwick
MW35 Emma
MW45 Jacqueline
SW Michelle O'Neil
SW Laura Bartle
SW Heather Fenwick
MW35 Mandy Heywood
MW35 Claire Pither
SW Brenda

Leg 1

Charlotte Penfold
Alison Brown
Victoria Duncan
Clare Fearns

Kat Truong
Lucie Forster
Ellen Cole

Eva Hardie
Susan Lowes
Julie Williams
Christine Woods

DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

Durham Cathedral Cross Country Relays 2018

Cat

Sw
SW
Sw
SW
MWwW40
SW
Sw
SW
MW45
MW35
MW45
Sw
MW50
Mw45
MW40
MW35
SwW
MW40
MW40
Sw
SwW
MwW40
MW50
MWwW40
SwW
MW55
MW50
MW50
MW45
Mw45
SwW
MW 35
SwW
Sw
MW45
Mw45
MW 60
Sw
MW40
Sw
MW45
MW60
MW60
Sw
SW
MW45
Sw
MW45
Mw45
MW35
Mw45
MW50
Sw
MW40
MW40
MW40
MW50

Time PoslLeg 2

00:10:29
00:12:04
00:11:06
00:12:04
00:12:22
00:11:19
00:11:28
00:12:02
00:12:23
00:12:00
00:12:13
00:12:21
00:13:14
00:12:48
00:11:33
00:12:24
00:12:06
00:12:41
00:12:20
00:12:31
00:12:18
00:13:49
00:13:17
00:12:58
00:15:51
00:14:02
00:12:19
00:14:04
00:14:50
00:12:56
00:14:27
00:15:13
00:13:26
00:11:12
00:14:54
00:14:11
00:14:57
00:13:36
00:14:08
00:14:41
00:14:48
00:15:17
00:13:30
00:16:10
00:12:05
00:14:24
00:16:27
00:13:06
00:14:00
00:14:09
00:14:26
00:13:38
00:14:43
00:15:34
00:14:59
00:15:18
00:18:19

1 Carla Maley
10
2 Rosalind Cooper

Helen King

9 Catherine Gough
18
4 Janine Routledge

Natalie Thorburn

5 Elaine Ashton
8 Joanne Rea
19
7 Colleen Compson
13
17
27
23 Katherine James
6 Ruth Dadswell
20 Dawn Elliott

12 Susie Raven

22 Vicki Halse

16 Leanne Herron
21
14
33
28
25
56
35
15
36
47
24
42
5
29 Cristina Tyley
3 Lily Hardie
48
39
49
3
37
43
46
52
30
57
1
40
58
26
34
38
41
32
44
54 Lindsey Brown
50 Eve Doe

53 Tanya Marshall
59 Janis Oliver

Helene Pratt

Maggie Loraine
Rachel Gill
Angie Embleton

Jane Henderson
Sylvie Moffatt
Sue Smith
Tracey Sturrock
Jill Bennett
Lucy Robinson
Kim Matthews
Kerry Swindon
Claire Wilkie
Crystal Skeldon
Liz Mitchell
Alex Anslow

-

Catherine Purdy

Nicola Whitman
Christine Stratesky
Laura Hopper

-

Jessica Anderson
Julie Richardson
Heather Moore
Lalage Brown
Lynne Marr
Noreen Rees
Stacey Kenny

[N

Jennifer Long
Donna Cempbell
Jacqueline Turner
Leanne Salem

Jill Harland
Rosaleen Donnelly
Lesley Garnham
Louise Dwyer
Alison Wilkinson

Cat

MW35
MW40
Sw
SW
MWwW40
MW35
MW35
SW
MW35
MW35
MW60
Sw
MWwW40
MW35
MWwW40
MW55
Sw
MW35
MW35
Sw
MW45
MW50
MW50
MwW40
MW35
MW60
MW40
MW 35
MW45
Mw45
SwW
Sw
MW35
Sw
MW35
Mw45
SwW
MW60
MW40
Sw
MW50
MW55
MW60
Sw
SW
MW40
Sw
MW35
MW35
MW35
Mw45
SW
Mw45
SW
MW55
MW35
MW35

Time PosLeg 3

00:11:15

00:12:03 6

00:12:34
00:12:45

3
12

00:11:56 7

00:12:40

00:12:28 4

00:12:35
00:13:08
00:13:34
00:13:36
00:13:31
00:14:02
00:12:47
00:12:48
00:13:38
00:15:32
00:14:17
00:12:10
00:13:53
00:12:25
00:13:26
00:13:33
00:13:11
00:12:53
00:13:43
00:16:26
00:14:29
00:14:04
00:16:05
00:14:38
00:14:19
00:13:24
00:12:19
00:14:05
00:15:22
00:15:10
00:16:32
00:14:30
00:15:04
00:15:40
00:15:24
00:15:21
00:17:20
00:15:40
00:17:09
00:15:05
00:18:01
00:17:31
00:16:36
00:15:50
00:16:20
00:17:38
00:16:44
00:19:55
00:19:46
00:20:30

10
13

16
17
25
15

18
26
23

20
11
24
22
19
31
28
32
29

36
37
39
21

35
40
43
44
30
41
46
47
33
56
27
52
51
49
50
48
45
42
54
53
57
58
59

Stephanie Dann
Jane Hodgson
Sarah Kerr
Katerine
Katherine Davis
Nina Cameron
Emily James
Jennifer Scarlett
Joanne Raine
Vicky Haswell
Jane Giles
Louise Lennox
Jo Gascoigne-
Carla King

Val Baxter
Rachel Ball
Jemma Bell
Cheryl Parkin
Anita Brabazon
Eleanor

Sarah Gartside
Lindsay Turnbull
Val Wilson

Amy Brown
Claire Harlow
Yvonne Swinhope
Helen Heaney
Ellie Atkinson
Jenny Friend
Louise Priestley
Sophie Lamb
Lauren Flaxen
Sue Linsley
Janet Scott
Laura Towers
Leanne Smith
Bridget

Rachael Estrop
Jacqui Walker
Lyndsey
Melissa Bateson
Stephanie White
Kath Richards
Emma Sproat
Victoria Leight
Julie Nisbet
Heather Witham
Alice Vialard
Sharon Bridge
Henry Thompson
Deborah

Julie Forbes
Nicole Race
Susan Clark
Jane Burnside
Claire Elliott
Katy Lawson
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Cat Time
MW40  00:11:23
MW35 00:10:29
SW 00:11:32
SW 00:11:35
MW50  00:12:08
MW45  00:12:35
MW35  00:12:47
SW 00:12:39
MW35  00:12:02
MW35 00:12:05
MW50  00:12:06
MW40 00:12:15
MW35 00:11:39
MW35  00:13:31
MW50  00:14:45
MW35 00:13:16
SwW 00:11:47
MW35 00:12:45
SwW 00:15:15
SW 00:13:44
MW50  00:15:31
MW45  00:13:16
MW50  00:13:51
SW 00:15:19
SwW 00:13:10
MW60 00:14:22
MW40 00:13:34
MW35 00:13:52
MW55  00:13:33
MW40 00:13:29
SwW 00:13:25
Sw 00:13:00
MW50  00:16:09
MW40 00:19:33
SwW 00:14:09
Sw 00:13:38
SwW 00:13:17
Sw 00:13:36
MW40 00:15:13
MW35 00:14:44
MwW45  00:14:25
MW55  00:14:32
MW60 00:16:59
SW 00:12:40
SW 00:18:30
MW35 00:14:46
SW 00:14:57
MW40 00:15:32
MwW45  00:15:23
MW35 00:16:33
MwW45  00:17:05
MW35 00:18:32
MW40 00:16:19
MW60 00:18:53
MW60  00:18:02
MW35 00:18:39
Sw 00:17:24
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DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

Durham Cathedral Cross Country Relays 2018
Senior & Veteran Women's Relay - Provisional Results

Incomplete teams

Pos Time TeamName Cat Leg1l Cat
Incomplete  Claremont 'F' VW55 Catherine Robson VW55
Incomplete  Morpeth 'H' VW55 Pam Woodcock VW65
Incomplete  Sund Strol 'E' VW45 Michelle Donnely VW45

14 January 2018

Time PosLeg 2 Cat Time PoslLeg3 Cat Time
00:15:48 55 Gill Milne VW60 00:17:26 55
00:14:46 45 Lesley Chapman VW60 00:14:46 38
00:23:38 60
Page 2 of 10



DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

Runner Name
Charlotte Penfold
Victoria Duncan
Eva Hardie

Dani Smythe
Erin Prior

Sarah Kerr
Katerine O'Mahony
Jemma Bell
Catherine Lee
Clare Fearns
Alison Brown
Molly Foggon
Elizabeth Raven
Susan Driscoll
Lily Hardie

Mairi Clancy
Elizabeth Wood
Rosalind Cooper
Joanne Rea
Jennifer Scarlett
Emma Sproat
Catherine Gough
Lauren Flaxen
Claire Harlow
Bridget Bradshaw
Sophie Lamb
Ellen Cole
Rachel Gill

Leigh Tang
Rachael Estrop
Leanne Smith

Eleanor Spencer-Regan

Jane Henderson
Laura Towers
Catherine Purdy

NB *** Non-counting teams

14 January 2018

00:10:29
00:11:06
00:11:12
00:11:19
00:11:28
00:11:32
00:11:35
00:11:47
00:12:02
00:12:04
00:12:04
00:12:05
00:12:06
00:12:18
00:12:19
00:12:21
00:12:31
00:12:34
00:12:35
00:12:39
00:12:40
00:12:45
00:13:00
00:13:10
00:13:17
00:13:25
00:13:26
00:13:31
00:13:36
00:13:36
00:13:38
00:13:44
00:13:53
00:14:09
00:14:19

Runner Category SW

Leg Time and Leg

Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
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Team Name
North Shields 'B'

Durham Uni Tri ‘A’

Houghton 'D’
Heaton 'C'
Wallsend 'B'

Durham Uni Tri ‘A’

Durham City 'E'
Gateshead 'E'
Elswick 'F'
Durham City 'E'
Morpeth 'F'
Derwentside 'C'
Gateshead 'E'
Gosforth 'D'
Houghton 'D’
Tynebridge 'A’
Crook 'E'

Durham Uni Tri ‘A’

Elswick 'F'
Elswick 'F'

Low Fell 'E'
Durham City 'E'
Sund Har 'H’
North Shields 'G'
Durham City 'F'
Claremont 'D'
Heaton 'D'
Tynebridge 'A'
Tynebridge 'B'
Tynebridge 'B'
Wallsend 'C'
Crook 'E'
Crook 'E'
Saltwell 'B'
Sund Har 'H'

Team Cat
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW

Durham Cathedral Cross Country Relays 2018
Senior and Veteran Women's Relay - Fastest Leg Complete Teams

Cumulative Time

00:33:07
00:35:12
00:43:04
00:36:34
00:36:43
00:35:12
00:36:24
00:39:25
00:37:16
00:36:24
00:34:36
00:46:15
00:39:25
00:40:14
00:43:04
00:38:07
00:40:08
00:35:12
00:37:16
00:37:16
00:46:10
00:36:24
00:42:32
00:41:54
00:43:24
00:42:30
00:42:59
00:38:07
00:43:44
00:43:44
00:43:11
00:40:08
00:40:08
00:43:08
00:42:32
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DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

Durham Cathedral Cross Country Relays 2018
Senior and Veteran Women's Relay - Fastest Leg Complete Teams

Runner Category SW

Runner Name Leg Time and Leg Team Name Team Cat  Cumulative Time
Kat Truong 00:14:27 Leg 1 Claremont 'D' SW 00:42:30
Alex Anslow 00:14:38 Leg 2 Claremont 'D' SW 00:42:30
Linda Gerute 00:14:41 Leg 1 Saltwell 'C' SW 00:44:29
Laura Bartle 00:14:43 Leg 1 Hunwick 'D’ SW 00:48:40
Heather Witham 00:14:57 Leg 3 Newcastle Fro ‘A’ SW 00:46:29
Heather Moore 00:15:04 Leg 2 Saltwell 'C' SW 00:44:29
Jacqueline Turner 00:15:05 Leg 2 Newcastle Fro ‘A’ SW 00:46:29
Laura Hopper 00:15:10 Leg 2 Durham City 'F' SW 00:43:24
Anita Brabazon 00:15:15 Leg 3 Blyth 'B' SW 00:39:45
Amy Brown 00:15:19 Leg 3 Elswick 'H' SW 00:41:28
Susie Raven 00:15:32 Leg 2 Gateshead 'E' SW 00:39:25
Jennifer Long 00:15:40 Leg 2 Derwentside 'C' SW 00:46:15
Mandy Naumann 00:15:51 Leg 1 North Shields 'G' SW 00:41:54
Nicola Robinson 00:16:10 Leg 1 Low Fell 'E' SW 00:46:10
Louise Dwyer 00:16:20 Leg 2 Sund Strol 'D' SW 00:48:30
Katarzyna Tambor 00:16:27 Leg 1 Newcastle Fro 'A’ SW 00:46:29
Lindsey Brown 00:16:44 Leg 2 Newton Ayc 'G' SW 00:51:11
Stacey Kenny 00:17:20 Leg 2 Low Fell 'E' SW 00:46:10
Katy Lawson 00:17:24 Leg 3 Saltwell ‘A’ SW 00:56:13
Victoria Leight 00:18:30 Leg 3 Derwentside 'C' SW 00:46:15

NB *** Non-counting teams
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DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

Durham Cathedral Cross Country Relays 2018
Senior and Veteran Women's Relay - Fastest Leg Complete Teams

Runner Category VW35
Runner Name Leg Time and Leg Team Name Team Cat  Cumulative Time
Jane Hodgson 00:10:29 Leg 3 Morpeth 'F' SW 00:34:36
Carla Maley 00:11:15 Leg 2 North Shields 'B' SW 00:33:07
Jo Gascoigne-Owens 00:11:39 Leg 3 Alnwick ‘A’ VW35 00:38:55
Linda Mudford 00:12.00 Leg 1 Sund Har 'G' VW35 00:37:39
Joanne Raine 00:12:02 Leg 3 Crook 'D' VW35 00:37:33
Vicky Haswell 00:12:.05 Leg 3 Sund Har 'G' VW35 00:37:39
Leanne Herron 00:12:10 Leg 2 Blyth 'B' SW 00:39:45
Ashleigh Thorpe 00:12:24 Leg 1 Sund Strol 'C' VW35 00:39:18
Elaine Ashton 00:12:28 Leg 2 Wallsend 'B' SW 00:36:43
Janine Routledge 00:12:40 Leg 2 Heaton 'C' SW 00:36:34
Cheryl Parkin 00:12:45 Leg 3 Low Fell 'D' VW35 00:39:43
Katherine James 00:12:47 Leg 2 Houghton 'E' VW35 00:39:06
Emily James 00:12:47 Leg 3 Wallsend 'B' SW 00:36:43
Lucy Robinson 00:12:53 Leg 2 North Shields 'G' SW 00:41:54
Helene Pratt 00:13:08 Leg 2 Crook 'D' VW35 00:37:33
Rachel Ball 00:13:16 Leg 3 Sund Strol 'C' VW35 00:39:18
Cristina Tyley 00:13:24 Leg 2 Heaton 'D' SW 00:42:59
Carla King 00:13:31 Leg 3 Houghton 'E' VW35 00:39:06
Colleen Compson 00:13:34 Leg 2 Sund Har 'G' VW35 00:37:39
Ellie Atkinson 00:13:52 Leg 3 Derwentside 'D* VW35 00:42:25
Nicola Whitman 00:14:05 Leg 2 Saltwell 'B' SW 00:43:08
Emma Armstrong 00:14:09 Leg 1 Derwentside 'E' VW35 00:47:18
Vicki Halse 00:14:17 Leg 2 Low Fell 'D' VW35 00:39:43
Claire Wilkie 00:14:29 Leg 2 Derwentside 'D' VW35 00:42:25
Lyndsey Stephenson 00:14:44 Leg 3 Saltwell 'C' SW 00:44:29
Julie Nisbet 00:14:46 Leg 3 Newton Ayc 'E' VW35 00:46:19
Lucie Forster 00:15:113 Leg 1 Sund Har 'H’ SW 00:42:32
Henry Thompson 00:16:33 Leg 3 Derwentside 'E' VW35 00:47:18
Rosaleen Donnelly 00:16:36 Leg 2 Derwentside 'E' VW35 00:47:18
Jill Harland 00:17:31 Leg 2 Crook 'F' VW35 00:46:54
Leanne Salem 00:18:01 Leg 2 Claremont 'E' VW35 00:46:39
Julie Forbes 00:18:32 Leg 3 Sund Strol 'D’ SW 00:48:30
Claire Elliott 00:18:39 Leg 3 Derwentside 'F' VW35 00:53:43
Tanya Marshall 00:19:46 Leg 2 Derwentside 'F' VW35 00:53:43
Janis Oliver 00:20:30 Leg 2 Saltwell ‘A’ SW 00:56:13

NB *** Non-counting teams
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Senior and Veteran Women's Relay - Fastest Leg Complete Teams

Runner Name
Stephanie Dann
Lisa Short
Natalie Thorburn
Helen King
Louise Lennox
Claire Calverley
Alison Smith
Claire Diamond-Howe
Ruth Dadswell
Felicity Smith

Jill Bennett
Louise Priestley
Helen Heaney
Helen Bruce
Angie Embleton
Leanne Wellings
Julie Richardson
Mandy Heywood
Jacqui Walker
Claire Pither
Alice Vialard
Heather Fenwick
Nicole Race
Kerry Swindon
Donna Cempbell
Janet Scott

DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

Durham Cathedral Cross Country Relays 2018

Leg Time and Leg

00:11:23
00:11:33
00:11:56
00:12:03
00:12:15
00:12:20
00:12:22
00:12:41
00:12:48
00:12:58
00:13:11
00:13:29
00:13:34
00:13:49
00:14:02
00:14:08
00:14:30
00:14:59
00:15:13
00:15:18
00:15:32
00:15:34
00:16:19
00:16:26
00:17:09
00:19:33

NB *** Non-counting teams

14 January 2018

Runner Category VW40

Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg
Leg

W NN W PFP WPF WFEL NP NP OO WDNMPEPEPDNPP P ODNMNMDNDP®

Team Name Team Cat
North Shields 'B' SW
Birtley 'E' VW35
North Shields 'D' VW35
Morpeth 'F' SW
Tynebridge 'A' SW
Blyth 'B' SW
North Shields 'D' VW35
Low Fell 'D' VW35
Birtley 'E' VW35
Elswick 'H' SW
Elswick 'H' SW
Blackhill 'B' VW35
North Shields 'E' VW35
Morpeth 'G' VW35
Alnwick ‘A’ VW35
Gateshead 'D' VW35
Gateshead 'D' VW35
Newton Ayc 'F' VW35
Gateshead 'D’ VW35
Derwentside 'F' VW35
Claremont 'E' VW35
Newton Ayc 'G' SW
Hunwick 'D’ SW
North Shields 'E' VW35
Newton Ayc 'E' VW35
Houghton 'D’ SW

Cumulative Time

00:33:07
00:39:06
00:36:26
00:34:36
00:38:07
00:39:45
00:36:26
00:39:43
00:39:06
00:41:28
00:41:28
00:42:30
00:42:19
00:40:31
00:38:55
00:43:51
00:43:51
00:52:56
00:43:51
00:53:43
00:46:39
00:51:11
00:48:40
00:42:19
00:46:19
00:43:04
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DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

Durham Cathedral Cross Country Relays 2018
Senior and Veteran Women's Relay - Fastest Leg Complete Teams

Runner Category VW45

Runner Name Leg Time and Leg Team Name Team Cat  Cumulative Time
Freda Summerfield 00:12:13 Leg 1 Gateshead 'C’ VW45 00:37:55
Kirsten Farquahar 00:12:23 Leg 1 Crook 'D' VW35 00:37:33
Sylvie Moffatt 00:12:25 Leg 2 Gosforth 'D' SW 00:40:14
Nina Cameron 00:12:35 Leg 3 Heaton 'C' SW 00:36:34
Gillian Tomlinson 00:12:48 Leg 1 Houghton 'E' VW35 00:39:06
Amanda Phillips 00:12556 Leg 1 Blackhill 'B' VW35 00:42:30
Mandy Herworth 00:13:06 Leg 1 Claremont 'E' VW35 00:46:39
Lindsay Turnbull 00:13:16 Leg 3 Morpeth 'G' VW35 00:40:31
Sue Chadwick 00:14:.00 Leg 1 Crook 'F' VW35 00:46:54
Crystal Skeldon 00:14:.04 Leg 2 Heaton 'E' VW45 00:42:27
Julie Williams 00:14:11 Leg 1 Wallsend 'C' SW 00:43:11
Wendy Bake 00:14:24 Leg 1 Newton Ayc 'E' VW35 00:46:19
Melissa Bateson 00:14:25 Leg 3 Elswick 'G' VW45 00:44:53
Jacqueline Whitaker 00:14:26 Leg 1 Aurora 'B' VW45 00:47:21
Vicki McPhee 00:14:48 Leg 1 Elswick 'G' VW45 00:44:53
Lisa Boyd 00:14:50 Leg 1 Heaton 'E' VW45 00:42:27
Susan Lowes 00:14:54 Leg 1 Saltwell 'B' SW 00:43:08
Christine Stratesky 00:15:22 Leg 2 Wallsend 'C' SW 00:43:11
Sharon Bridge 00:15:23 Leg 3 Crook 'F' VW35 00:46:54
Lesley Garnham 00:15:50 Leg 2 Aurora 'B' VW45 00:47:21
Liz Mitchell 00:16:05 Leg 2 Blackhill 'B' VW35 00:42:30
Deborah Robinson 00:17:05 Leg 3 Aurora 'B' VW45 00:47:21
Alison Wilkinson 00:17:38 Leg 2 Hunwick 'D’ SW 00:48:40

NB *** Non-counting teams
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Senior and Veteran Women's Relay - Fastest Leg Complete Teams

Runner Name
Jane Giles
Katherine Davis
Karen Gunn
Diana Weightman

Susanne Stephenson

Sue Smith
Tracey Sturrock
Michelle O'Neil
Val Wilson
Fiona Gilchrist
Val Baxter
Sarah Gartside
Lalage Brown
Sue Linsley

Brenda Rutherford

DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

Durham Cathedral Cross Country Relays 2018

00:12:06
00:12:08
00:12:19
00:13:14
00:13:17
00:13:26
00:13:33
00:13:38
00:13:51
00:14:04
00:14:45
00:15:31
00:15:40
00:16:09
00:18:19

NB *** Non-counting teams

14 January 2018

Leg Time and Leg

Runner Category VW50
Team Name Team Cat
Leg 3 Gateshead 'C’ VW45
Leg 3 North Shields 'D' VW35
Leg 1 North Shields 'E' VW35
Leg 1 Alnwick ‘A’ VW35
Leg 1 Elswick 'I' VW45
Leg 2 Morpeth 'G' VW35
Leg 2 Elswick 'I' VW45
Leg 1 Sund Strol 'D' SW
Leg 3 Elswick 'l VW45
Leg 1 Derwentside 'D' VW35
Leg 3 Birtley 'E' VW35
Leg 3 Gosforth 'D' SW
Leg 2 Elswick 'G' VW45
Leg 3 Heaton 'D' SW
Leg 1 Saltwell 'A' SW

Cumulative Time

00:37:55
00:36:26
00:42:19
00:38:55
00:40:41
00:40:31
00:40:41
00:48:30
00:40:41
00:42:25
00:39:06
00:40:14
00:44:53
00:42:59
00:56:13

Page 8 of 10



DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

Durham Cathedral Cross Country Relays 2018

Senior and Veteran Women's Relay - Fastest Leg Complete Teams

Runner Category VW55
Runner Name Leg Time and Leg Team Name Team Cat
Jenny Friend 00:13:33 Leg 3 Heaton 'E' VW45
Dawn Elliott 00:13:38 Leg 2 Sund Strol 'C' VW35
Marie Louise Drozdowicz 00:14:02 Leg 1 Elswick 'J' VW55
Stephanie White 00:14:32 Leg 3 Tynedale 'A' VW55
Lynne Marr 00:15:24 Leg 2 Tynedale 'A' VW55
Eve Doe 00:19:55 Leg 2 Newton Ayc 'F' VW35

NB *** Non-counting teams

14 January 2018

Cumulative Time

00:42:27
00:39:18
00:42:07
00:45:13
00:45:13
00:52:56
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DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

Durham Cathedral Cross Country Relays 2018
Senior and Veteran Women's Relay - Fastest Leg Complete Teams

Runner Category VW60
Runner Name Leg Time and Leg Team Name Team Cat  Cumulative Time
Alison Cummings 00:13:30 Leg 1 North Shields 'F' VW55 00:45:50
Maggie Loraine 00:13:36 Leg 2 Gateshead 'C’ VW45 00:37:55
Kim Matthews 00:13:43 Leg 2 Elswick 'J' VW55 00:42:07
Yvonne Swinhope 00:14:22 Leg 3 Elswick 'J' VW55 00:42:07
Christine Woods 00:14557 Leg 1 Durham City 'F' SW 00:43:24
Janet Oliver 00:15:17 Leg 1 Tynedale 'A' VW55 00:45:13
Noreen Rees 00:15:21 Leg 2 North Shields 'F' VW55 00:45:50
Jessica Anderson 00:16:32 Leg 2 Tynebridge 'B' SW 00:43:44
Kath Richards 00:16:59 Leg 3 North Shields 'F' VW55 00:45:50
Jane Burnside 00:18:02 Leg 3 Newton Ayc 'F' VW35 00:52:56
Susan Clark 00:18:53 Leg 3 Newton Ayc 'G' SW 00:51:11

NB *** Non-counting teams
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